Lesna Nagonka
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Imie
Przemystaw
Grzegorz
Michat
Przemystaw
Jan
Daniel
Piotr
Mariusz
Mariusz
Jakub
Cezary
Mariusz
Marcin
Donata
Agata
Maciej
Grzegorz
Piotr
Witodzimierz
Marcin
Stawek
Pawet
Wactaw
Adam
Teresa
Katarzyna
Michat
Justyna
Beata
Pawet
Jarostaw
Ewelina
Jacek
Pawet
Marta
Maciej
Igor
Urszula
Lidia
Daniel
Rafat
Blazej
Robert

Nazwisko

Winiarski
Gorny

Kepa
Tokarski
Wawrzynkowski
Kaczmarczyk
Mikotajczyk
Kepinski
Sadowski
Banaszczyk
Magiera
Kasprzak
Krysiewicz
Filipek
Peczkowska
Ziotkowski
Kra$

Zyta

Jelen
Domagalski
Skatulnik
Filipek
Kubat
SosnhowskKi
Stefanczyk
Barczak
Kazmierski
Jarosz
Arkuszynska
Arkuszynski
tacki
Brzostowicz
Janus
Paluszek
Debska
Babol
Mikotajczyk
Sujecka
tukowska
Lenarczyk
Grzywacz
Mikotajewski
Hataczkiewicz

Nr
startowy
265

196
213
261
262
208
231
214
246
168
226
210
219
190
237
286
217
287
207
187
248
191
220
302
252
169
212
291
165
166
222
179
205
235
185
171
230
254
225
221
200
232
202
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Klub

Tri Aktywny Piotrkow
OSP Barkowice

Everrun
run-log
PKB ENDORFINA

Time4runing

PKB Endorfina
PKB ENDORFINA
Cross Zapalencow

AGB TORFY

Cooper Standard Piotrkow
TIME4RUNNING
TIME4RUNNING
TIME4RUNNING

PKB Endorfina

K. Wedrowniczki

KB Spartakus Betchatéw

PKB Endorfina

Concordia run Uszczyn
Biegam bo lubie

Bieg na 15 km

Miejsce w
kategorii
1

00N O O~ WNDN

Czas netto

01:22:38
01:23:26
01:26:05
01:28:38
01:28:50
01:28:57
01:28:52
01:29:08
01:29:26
01:31:22
01:31:22
01:31:31
01:32:25
01:32:29
01:32:35
01:33:24
01:33:33
01:34:29
01:34:32
01:34:34
01:36:05
01:36:07
01:36:23
01:36:32
01:36:33
01:37:07
01:37:21
01:37:31
01:37:41
01:37:41
01:39:53
01:39:55
01:40:11
01:40:22
01:41:13
01:41:18
01:41:25
01:41:30
01:41:37
01:42:13
01:42:10
01:42:55
01:43:21
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Lesna Nagonka

Miejsce
OPEN
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Imie
Joanna
Maciek
Marcin
Tatiana
Dorota
Artur
Marcin
Tomasz
Pawet
Karolina
Marta

Piotr
Matgorzata
Piotr
Andrzej
Izabela
Ania
Sylwia
Artur
Matgorzata
Artur
Martyna
Magdalena
Agata
Tomasz
Sebastian
Henryka
Magdalena
Piotr

Anna
Maciej
Piotr
Agnieszka
Anna

Piotr

Piotr
Stawomir
Michat
Konrad
Piotr
Paulina
Matgorzata
Marek

Nazwisko

Jagietto
tukasiewicz
Chojwa
Gorska-Nowak
Gasiorowska
Binczyk
Krawczynski
Rosinski
Wachata
Skrobek
Gonciarz
Majewski
Sobotek
Stanczak
Sujecki
Adamczyk
Ozarek

Danielik-Stodkowska

Grzywacz
Rajkowska
Strzelecki
Bogucka
Marzec
Tamborska
Dobrowolski
Nowakowski
Szost
Rozwandowicz
Rozwandowicz
Antosiak
Grzybowski
Kazmierczak
Goska
Szarlej
Szarlej
Ratalewski
Ratalewski
Dajcz
Jagietto
Wozniak
Patubska
Swiech
Doniec

Nr
startowy
204

224
181
197
192
175
290
241
263
249
194
227
250
251
255
163
234
184
201
238
253
178
228
260
186
233
258
243
242
164
199
303
195
256
257
239
240
183
203
285
236
259
188
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Klub

K. Wedrowniczki
AGB Torfy
Sniety Sum
K. Wedrowniczki

K. Wedrowniczki
K. Wedrowniczki
Vege Runners

RETKINIA RUN
RETKINIA RUN

KB Spartakus Betchatéw

Tri Aktywny Piotrkow

Deloitte Digital

Rysie
niezrzeszona

brak

Tri Aktywny Piotrkow

PKB ENDORFINA

Bieg na 15 km

Miejsce w
kategorii
11

34
35
12
13
36
37
38
39
14
15
40
16
41
42
17
18
19
43
20
44
21
22
23
45
46
24
25
47
26
48
49
27
28
50
51
52
53
54
55
29
30
56

Czas netto

01:43:30
01:45:23
01:45:53
01:45:58
01:47:50
01:47:55
01:48:36
01:48:54
01:48:54
01:48:53
01:48:58
01:48:59
01:48:58
01:49:00
01:49:47
01:52:52
01:52:57
01:54:41
01:54:54
01:55:03
01:56:35
01:56:41
01:58:18
01:58:40
01:59:14
01:59:42
01:59:59
02:02:52
02:02:52
02:02:57
02:03:01
02:03:19
02:03:51
02:04:06
02:04:07
02:04:44
02:04:47
02:05:24
02:06:08
02:06:50
02:07:01
02:07:12
02:07:22
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Lesna Nagonka Bieg na 15 km

Miejsce Nr . Miejsce w

OPEN Imig Nazwisko SiaroWY Pte¢ Kiub Ratogohl Czas netto
87 Jakub Rutkowski 245 M 57 02:10:49
88 Tomasz Barczak 170 M 58 02:11:41
89 Arkadiusz Bobras 176 M 59 02:14:48
90 Krzysztof Celej 180 M 60 02:17:11
91 Mariusz Krawczynski 218 M Tri Aktywny Piotrkow 61 02:17:13
92 Krzysztof Kawnik 211 M 62 02:19:44
93 Hubert Gorski 198 M 63 02:28:34
94 Elzbieta Baka 167 K Fly Meysi 31 02:33:43
95 llona Mielczarek 229 K £6dz Running Team 32 02:33:41
96 Igor Filipczik 189 M 64 DQ

97 Krzysztof Glab 193 M ngb klobuck / vege runners 65 DQ

98 Kamil Ogloza 289 M 66 DQ

99 Tomasz Bielecki 288 M 67 DQ

100 Rafat Katuza 209 M KS Feniks Opoczno 68 DQ
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